Fall 2020 Schedule

All games at Fuller Park (4802 Grand Ave S)

Home sideline is closest to playground

5/6 League

Sat 9/12
Sat 9/12
Sat 9/12
Sun 9/13
Mon 9/14
Wed 9/16
Sat 9/19
Sat 9/19
Sat 9/19
Sun 9/20
Mon 9/21
Wed 9/23
Sat 9/26
Sat 9/26
Sat 9/26
Sun 9/27
Mon 9/28
Wed 9/30
Sat 10/3
Sat 10/3
Sat 10/3
Sun 10/4
Mon 10/5
Wed 10/7
Sat 10/10
Sat 10/10
Sat 10/10
Sun 10/11

9 AM
11 AM
1PM
4PM
6 PM
6 PM
9 AM
11 AM
1PM
4 PM
6 PM
6 PM
9 AM
11 AM
1PM
4PM
6 PM
6 PM
9 AM
11 AM
1PM
4 PM
6 PM
6 PM
9 AM
11 AM
1PM
4PM

Mon 10/12 6 PM
Wed 10/14 6 PM

Home
Raptors
Volts
Zaggers

Cardinals

Lightning
Cardinals

Lightning

Raptors
Zaggers

Lightning

Cardinals

Zaggers

Raptors

Raptors
Zaggers
Volts
Lightning
Cardinals

Zaggers

Coyotes

Kickers
Lightning
Cardinals

Growl

Visitors
Coyotes
Kickers

Wave

Coyotes
Kickers

Wave

Volts

Wave

Volts

Kickers
Coyotes

Wave
Kickers
Coyotes
Raptors

Volts

Wave

7/8 League

Sat 9/12
Sat 9/12
Sat 9/12
Sun 9/13
Tue 9/15
Thu 9/17
Sat 9/19
Sat 9/19
Sat 9/19
Sun 9/20
Tue 9/22
Thu 9/24
Sat 9/26
Sat 9/26
Sat 9/26
Sun 9/27
Tue 9/29
Thu 10/1
Sat 10/3
Sat 10/3
Sat 10/3
Sun 10/4
Tue 10/6
Thu 10/8
Sat 10/10
Sat 10/10
Sat 10/10
Sun 10/11
Tue 10/13
Thu 10/15

Home Visitors

10 AM Pioneers

12 PM Tangle Firebirds
2PM Rockets
5PM Earthquake
6 PM Blast Jets

6 PM Rhinos
10 AM

12 PM Meteors

2PM Rhinos Firebirds
5PM Pioneers

6 PM

6 PM  Earthquake Rockets
10 AM Meteors Tangle
12 PM Rockets
2PM  Earthquake Blast
5PM Firebirds
6 PM Rhinos

6 PM Pioneers

10 AM  Earthquake

12 PM Pioneers

2PM

5PM Rockets

6 PM

6 PM Meteors Firebirds
10 AM Pioneers
12 PM Rockets
2PM Firebirds

5PM Meteors

6 PM  Earthquake Tangle
6 PM Rhinos




